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FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El é%r;g
Hour ‘O_NQ_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
13:00111374KR1W |SUWON W SEJONG W 2.7013.60]2.25[4.50|3.60/9.00|7.25[1.522.204.10|3.20|4.80|3.70(2.20|7.50[2.05|6.75|1.95|2.60[2.70 | 2.45
13:00111411|KR1W |INCHEON W SANGMU W 1.65|3.80|4.40)2.50|6.50|4.60|13.0]1.64 |2.00|3.50|2.90|2.70|2.05]1.77 |4.90|2.55 | 11.0]1.92|2.45|1.87 | 3.40
13:00111939 KR1W |SEOUL W GYEONGJ.W 2.70/3.60|2.25|14.30/3.50]8.50 | 6.75|1.75]|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]|4.40 | 3.45|2.00 | 6.75]1.90 | 6.25]11.70 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.15
13:00111940KR1W HWACHE.W CHANGYE.W 1.108.50 | 16.0) 1.35|23.0| 1.87 | 65.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05] 1.55| 1.20| 1.30 | 2.35]3.90 | 22.0 | 2.65 | 2.80 | 1.23 | 6.25
14:00111073DK4PF [HOLBAEK BRENSHEJ 2.45|3.50|2.55(3.90|3.90]8.00|8.00|1.64|2.00|3.50|2.90]|4.00|3.30|2.05|6.75]2.05|6.75]|1.75|2.30 | 2.40 | 2.40
14:00{12065NO4G2BYASEN VOLDA 2.55|3.70|2.30|3.90 | 3.50 2.25|1.50|2.20 1.47 | 1.67
15:00112067|ETH 1 |WOLWALO H.KENEMA 4.60]3.35|1.77 1.563|2.35|4.60
15:00| 6665 |[TOUT |S.ARA.M23 MALI M20 2.70|3.25/2.50|4.40/4.10]8.50|7.75|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.40 | 3.45|2.05|7.00|1.95|7.00|1.68 | 2.10|2.35 | 2.25
15:30| 5666 [INOR3 |EIK TONS. TREFF 1.90]3.70|3.25]2.90 | 5.00 2.25/1.50|2.20 1.501.80
16:00{11412/COS K [MADAGASC.  |ESWATINI 2.45]2.75|3.20|4.10]5.20|8.00 | 9.50)1.323.10 | 6.25|3.80|4.90 | 3.60(2.30 | 7.75[2.40 | 10.0| 2.50 | 3.30 [ 3.05 | 3.35
17:00111362|ISL3  |KFG KARI AKR. 2.50/3.70|2.35[3.90|3.60]7.25|6.75|2.25|1.50]2.20|2.10]3.302.70|1.75|5.70|1.72| 5401 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.88 | 1.85
17:00[11376|ISL3  |AEGIR H.HUGINN 1.2216.25|9.50)1.47 | 12.0 3.201.25|1.65 1.65|1.75
17:00111380[ISL 2 |GRINDAVIK HK KOPAV. 3.10/3.90/1.93]4.80/2.808.50|5.10|2.70 | 1.35/1.92|1.95]|3.45|3.45|1.77 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 4.20| 1.35]| 1.50 | 1.78 | 1.55
17:00112068NO4G1|[FUNNEFOSS HARSTAD 2.60|3.90|2.2013.90 | 3.30 4.10/1.15|1.42 1.181.22
17:00112073|ISL3  |VIKING.O. THR.VOGUM 2.80/3.70|2.15]4.40/3.25]8.00|5.80|2.70|1.35]1.92/1.95]3.30 | 3.05[1.70 | 5.90|1.62 | 4.70|1.35| 1.50 [ 1.75 | 1.62
17:00) 5667 NOR3 |NOTODDEN BRANN II 1.604.30|4.20)2.25|5.70 2.9011.30|1.80 1.37 147
17:00| 6749 \WCQE |KAZAKHST. MACEDONIA 4.20/3.35|1.95|7.00/3.20)14.0/6.25|1.55|2.30|4.40/3.40|7.50|6.50|2.80|11.0]1.95|6.50]2.10|2.80|3.90 | 2.30
18:00{12069NO4G6|SARPS. II STABAE.Il 2.00|3.80|2.95[2.95|4.50 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
18:00112074[ETH 1 |ETHIOPIA H.HOSSANA 2.10]3.05|3.60 1.47|2.50|5.00
18:30/ 6666 |[TOUT |PANAM.M20 FRANC.M20 12.0]6.00|1.20)22.01.6065.0{2.05]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|16.0| 15.0)3.60 | 19.0)1.37 |2.80|2.30| 2.55|5.70 | 1.32
19:00111377|ISL 2 |LEIKNIR VOLSUNGUR  |2.25|3.70|2.65|3.35/4.00]6.25|7.75|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]2.70 | 2.40|1.62 | 5.00]1.67 | 5.60]1.35| 1.50 | 1.65 | 1.73
19:00111378|ISL3  |HAUKAR KORMAKUR 1.65]3.904.30]2.45|6.00]4.00 | 10.5]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.15|1.85]1.60 | 3.90 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.95] 1.58 | 2.45
19:00111379|ISL 2 |THOR IR REYKJ. 2.20/3.70|2.703.40/4.20]6.008.00|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]|2.90 | 2.55|1.72|5.20]1.82|6.25|1.50 | 1.72|1.85 | 1.98
19:00111427|COS K |COMORES BOTSWANA 2.85|2.55|2.95[14.90/4.90]9.00/9.001.31|3.15|6.40 | 3.805.90 | 4.50|2.40 | 9.50]2.40 | 9.50] 2.50 | 3.353.30 | 3.30
19:00{12070NO4G5/SAN.U. I BRODD 4.10/4.40|1.60(5.80|2.25 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.35/1.40
19:00/ 6610 [INTFR |LIECHTEN. SCOTLAND 20.0/13.0|1.0833.0/1.28]70.01.67|2.90|1.35]1.90|1.92]28.0|25.0[4.30/23.0/1.23|2.10|2.90|3.20|6.25|1.15
19:00/ 6619 |INTFR |KOSOVO COMORES 1.50]4.30/6.50)2.15]11.013.30|23.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|2.10|1.68]1.60 | 3.70)2.80 | 12.0|1.70| 2.05] 1.53 | 4.00
19:30{12071|NO4G5HINNA VIKING I 4.30/4.40|1.57|5.80|2.20 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.30]1.32
20:0011265SVE1 |LINKOP.W HACKEN W 12.0]6.75/1.18]120.0 | 1.4765.0{1.97|3.20|1.30|1.73]1.80|15.0|13.0)3.10 | 16.0)1.27 | 2.25|1.80|1.92]14.70 | 1.18
20:00111363|ISL 2 |FJOLNIR SELFOSS 1.85]3.90|3.25)12.65|4.90|4.70|8.50|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|2.20 | 2.05)1.55|4.10)1.80 |6.50| 1.35|1.55] 1.53 | 1.80
20:00) 5467 |[SW4N |BERGNAS. BODEN C. 1.404.506.25]1.90|9.00]2.65|22.012.50 | 1.40 | 1.97[2.00|1.65|1.47]|1.42|3.05|2.40|12.0]/1.55|1.85]1.35|3.40
20:00/ 5488 |[SWEC |FBK BAL. LUNDS 11.0]6.25|1.20)19.0 | 1.5365.0|2.05]2.55|1.45]|2.10|2.00|14.0|13.0)3.40|19.0)1.32|2.65|2.15|2.35]|5.20 | 1.27
20:30| 5421 |[SWE3 |UN.NORDIC KARLBERGS 1.80]3.80|3.50)2.70 | 5.30|4.709.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.55|2.05]1.67 |4.40)2.10|7.75|1.65|1.95]1.70 | 2.30
21:00/ 6620 |INTFR |[MONTENEG.  |ARMENIA 1.803.504.70]2.80 | 7.25]5.50 | 16.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]3.20 | 2.35] 1.85|6.00 | 2.75| 13.0| 1.95 | 2.55 ] 2.00 | 3.60
21:45/6752 WCQE |CROATIA CZECHR. 1.95]3.60|3.80)3.105.90|5.9012.01.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|3.25|2.45]1.88|5.80|2.45|11.0|1.82|2.35]|2.00 | 3.05
21:45| 6753 |WCQE |[FAROE 1. GIBRALTAR 1.2815.40/12.011.80|22.0)2.50|70.01.85|1.85|3.10|2.75|2.00 | 1.55]1.52|3.50)3.80|25.0|2.55|2.90|1.50 | 6.75
21:45| 6756 |WCQE |ITALY MOLDOVA 1.0713.0]25.0]1.25|40.0]1.65|70.0)3.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.83]1.35]1.13]|1.22|2.05]|4.30|23.0/2.702.90]1.13 | 6.50
21:45)6764 WCQE ESTONIA NORWAY 22.0/10.5|1.10135.0/1.33]70.01.77]2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 30.0 | 28.0 | 4.40 | 23.0]1.27 | 2.25]12.75|3.00 | 6.75 | 1.18
21:45| 6765 |WCQE |BELGIUM WALES 1.45]4.40|7.25]12.10]13.013.20|32.02.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|2.10|1.67]1.60 | 3.703.00 | 14.0|1.87 | 2.25| 1.55 | 4.80
22:15111364|ISL 2 |KEFLAVIK FYLKIR 1.833.90|3.35]|2.75|5.104.60 | 8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.30 | 2.00 | 1.60 | 4.30 | 1.92|7.25[1.45|1.70] 1.60 | 2.00
22:15111369|ISL 2 | THROTT.R. NJARDVIK 2.80/3.70|2.15]4.50/3.35]8.00|5.90|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]3.70 | 3.25|1.82 |6.50|1.70 | 5.10] 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.83
23:00/1377 DIVIN |RESIST.A. CD SANTA. 1.723.35|5.00)2.75|8.505.10 | 17.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 3.50 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.00 3.10 | 13.0| 2.25|2.95|2.15 | 4.80
23:00| 6621 |INTFR |[MOROCCO BENIN 1.206.75]14.0]1.60|25.012.10|70.0)2.29|1.55|2.35|2.15]1.68 | 1.33 | 1.37 | 2.80 ] 3.80 | 20.0|2.30 | 2.55] 1.32 | 6.00
00:55| 1529 BRA 2 |CRICIUMA VILLAN. 2.20/3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.0010.0/1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05|2.10|7.25]2.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.45
01:15/1378 DIVIN |CLUB FER. DEP.CAP. 4.40/3.30|1.82|7.25/2.95]15.0/5.60|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|8.00|7.00(2.90|12.0]1.90|6.25]|2.20|2.90|4.40|2.30
01:30{11941BRMN |GUARAN.MG  |DEMOCR.SL 2.60]2.95/2.80|4.40|4.80/9.00|9.00[1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.70|3.50(2.25|7.75|2.40 | 8.50|1.97 | 2.75|2.75 | 2.85
01:30/ 1530 BRA 2 |AMAZONAS ATH.CLUB 2.05/3.10|3.70|3.40/6.00]6.50 | 11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.80|2.05|6.75]2.60 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 3.80
02:00{11078BRA1 |CORINTH.W FLAMEN.W 1.4214.40/6.25)11.92]9.00)2.75|22.0|2.37 |1.45]|2.10 | 2.05|1.75|1.52]1.45|3.25|2.55 | 13.0| 1.55|1.85] 1.40 | 3.50
02:00{12072)USL 2 |BR.HOUSE INTER G. 1.7714.203.35]2.55|4.904.20 | 8.50]3.20 | 1.25|1.70 | 1.80] 1.97 | 1.87]|1.50 | 3.70 | 1.72|6.00 1.32| 1.40 ] 1.40 | 1.68
02:00| 1284 |CO2PF |ATL.HUILA PATRIOTAS 2.10/3.05|3.60)3.50|6.00)6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.10 | 2.85|2.10|6.75]2.60 | 11.0] 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.70
02:00/1481 [ECU C |LDU PORT. INDEP.J. 3.10/3.00|2.35|5.40/3.90]9.50|7.75|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 4.80|2.40/10.0]2.20 | 7.25]2.00 | 2.85|3.00 | 2.65
02:30|8733 |URU 2 |CENTR.ES. CERRITO 2.10]3.203.40|3.45|5.70/6.50 | 10.0/1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.90 | 2.80[1.98 |6.50[2.40 | 10.0|2.00 | 2.65[2.35 | 3.15
04:05|1297 |COL C |DEP.CALI QUINDIO 1.4014.40|7.25|1.95/12.0]2.70|32.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.77|1.52|1.47 | 3.25|2.60 | 13.0| 1.63| 1.97 | 1.42 | 4.30




